PHILIPS

Philips Viva Collection HR1855/70 Juicer

Brand : Philips Product family: Viva Collection

Product name : Viva Collection
HR1855/70 Juicer

- QuickClean technology

- Pre-clean function

- Integrated pulp container
- QuickClean sieve

- Smooth and easy to clean
- See-through pulp container
- Quick and easy assembly
- Juice up to 2 Lin one go

- Powerful 800-W motor

- XL feeding tube

Philips Viva Collection Juicer

Philips Viva Collection HR1855/70 Juicer:

Make up to 2 | of juice in one go and clean up with

Maximum juice. minimum fuss.

This Philips juicer extracts even more juice from your fruit and vegetables. Cleaning is complete within
one minute thanks to the revolutionary “QUICKClean” technology. Treat yourself to the pleasure of

healthy homemade juice every day!

Features

Display type LED
Product type * Centrifugal juicer
Number of speeds * 1

Pulp container * v

Pulp container capacity 1.2L
Juice container * v
Juice container capacity 0.8L
Feeding tube diameter 7.5cm
Cord length 1m
Product colour * Black

Locking system
Cord storage

Safety clamp
v

Non-slip feet v
Easy to clean v
Juice jug capacity 800 ml
Safety clamp(s) v
Anti-drip function v
Dishwasher-proof parts v
Dishwasher proof accessories v

Product code: HR1855/70

Material

Material pulp container & pusher

Material jar(s)

Housing material

Power

Power *

AC input voltage
AC input frequency

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging content

Manual

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package weight
Package height
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Polystyrene
SAN

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
(ABS)

700 W
220-240V
50/60 Hz

255 mm
255 mm
457 mm
3.47 kg

274 mm
525 mm
8.76 kg
485 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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