PHILIPS

Philips Viva Collection HR1855/70 Juicer

Brand : Philips Product family: Viva Collection Product code: HR1855/70

Product name : Viva Collection

HR1855/70 Juicer

- QuickClean technology
- Pre-clean function
- Integrated pulp container
- QuickClean sieve
- Smooth and easy to clean
- See-through pulp container
- Quick and easy assembly
- Juice up to 2 L in one go
- Powerful 800-W motor
- XL feeding tube

Philips Viva Collection Juicer

Philips Viva Collection HR1855/70 Juicer:

Make up to 2 I of juice in one go and clean up with

Maximum juice. minimum fuss.

This Philips juicer extracts even more juice from your fruit and vegetables. Cleaning is complete within one minute thanks to the revolutionary "QUICKClean" technology. Treat yourself to the pleasure of healthy homemade juice every day!





Features		Material		
Display type	LED	Material pulp container & pusher	Polystyrene	
Product type *	Centrifugal juicer	Material jar(s)	SAN	
Number of speeds *	1	Housing material	Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene	
Pulp container *	✓		(ABS)	
Pulp container capacity	1.2 L	Power		
Juice container *	✓	Power *	700 W	
Juice container capacity	0.8 L	AC input voltage	220 - 240 V	
Feeding tube diameter	7.5 cm	AC input frequency	50 / 60 Hz	
Cord length	1 m	Weight & dimensions		
Product colour *	Black	Width	255 mm	
Locking system	Safety clamp	Depth	255 mm	
Cord storage	✓	Height	457 mm	
Non-slip feet	✓	Weight	3.47 kg	
Easy to clean	✓	Packaging content	Packaging content	
Juice jug capacity	800 ml		,	
Safety clamp(s)	✓	Manual	•	
Anti-drip function	✓	Packaging data		
Dishwasher-proof parts	✓	Package width	274 mm	
Dishwasher proof accessories	1	Package depth	525 mm	
	•	Package weight	8.76 kg	
		Package height	485 mm	











Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.